

University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore

Directorate of Post Graduate Studies, GKVK, Bengaluru

Inaugural Function of

VARSHA DHARE PG ANNUAL DAY & HOSTEL DAY - 2022

Thursday, 26th May 2022 at 2.00 p.m.

Dr. Babu Rajendra Prasad International Convention Centre GKVK, Bengaluru

Inauguration by : Dr. S. Rajendra Prasad

Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, UASB

Chief Guests : Ms. H.G. Chaitra

South Indian Playback Singer

Dr. A.N. Krishna Reddy IRTS
Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager

South Western Railway, Bangalore Division

Guest of Honours : Dr. K.C. Narayanaswamy

Director of Education, UASB

Dr. Basave Gowda

Registrar, UASB

Dr. N.B. Prakash

Dean (Agri.), CoA, GKVK

Dr. S.V. Suresha

Dean (Student Welfare), UASB

Dr. V. Palanimuthu

Special Officer, CoAE, GKVK

Presided by : Dr. T. Narendrappa

Dean (Post Graduate Studies), UASB

All are Cordially Invited

Programmes

Invocation

Welcome

Inauguration

Inaugural Speach by Dr. S. Rajendra Prasad

Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, UASB

PG Boys HostelPG Girls Hostel

Address by Chief Guests Smt. H. G. Chaitra

South Indian Playback Singer

Dr. A.N. Krishna Reddy IRTS Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager

South Western Railway, Bangalore Division

Address by Dr. K.C. Narayanaswamy

Director of Education, UASB

Prize distribution Sports & Cultural events

Presidential Address by Dr. T. Narendrappa

Dean (PGS), UASB

Vote of Thanks

High Tea

Cultural Programme

ALL ARE CORDIALY INVITED



University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore

Directorate of Post Graduate Studies GKVK, Bengaluru - 560 065

Inaugural Function of

Varsha Dhare

PG ANNUAL DAY & HOSTEL DAY - 2022

Thursday, 26th May 2022, at 2.00 PM
Dr. Babu Rajendra Prasad International Convention Centre
GKVK, Bengaluru